
Tuesday September 2 , 2025 – MDA Season 7 Begins!nd

Sunday September 14 , 2025 - Parade Rehth

Sunday September 21 , 2025 - Parade Rehst

Saturday September 27 , 2025 – Waterville Roche de Boeuf Parade & Performth

Monday Oct 13 , 2025 – MDA OPEN for Columbus Dayth

Friday Oct 31 , 2025 – MDA Closed for Halloweenst

Week of Nov 2 , 2025 - Spring Recital Music and Costume Reveal Weeknd

Sunday Nov 9th,  2025 – Hip Hop Classes start and Parade Rehearsal
Sunday Nov 23 , 2025 - Parade Rehearsalrd

November 26 -28 , 2025 – Thanksgiving break, MDA closed.th th

Sunday Nov 30 , 2025 – Maumee Light Up Parade (TBD)th

Saturday Dec. 6 , 2025 – Christmas in Swanton Parade (TBD)th

December 6  & 7 , 2025 – CCA Ballet Exams th th

Friday Dec 12 , 2025 – Recital Costume Final Payments Dueth

Friday, Dec 19 , 2025 – MDA Christmas Show 6pm at Swanton HSth

Dec 20 , 2025-Jan 3 , 2026 – MDA closed for winter break.th rd

Week of Jan 4 , 2026 – MDA classes Resume.th

Sunday Jan 4 ,  2026 – Opening Rehearsals start.th

Monday Jan 19 , 2026 – MDA Open for MLK Dayth

Feb 7-8 , 2026 – CCA Ballet Day/Competition Festival th

Monday Feb 16 , 2026 – MDA Open for Presidents Dayth

April 4  – April 11 , 2026 – Spring Break, MDA closed.th th

Saturday May 2 , 2026 – Recital Pictures at Galati Photography studio nd

Monday May 25 , 2026 – MDA Closed for Memorial Dayth

Thursday May 28 , 2026 – Staging Rehearsal at Swanton HS (5:30 start time)th

Friday May 29 , 2026 – Dress Rehearsal at Swanton HS (5:30 start time)th

Saturday May 30 ,  2026 – MDA Recital at Swanton HS (6:00 curtain time)th

Sunday May 31 ,  2026 – MDA Recital at Swanton HS (2:00 curtain time)st
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